A\ Speed
: /I Reliability
"—"— Violue Performance

COMPUAGE INFOCOM LTD

Date:20® February 2025

To, To,

BSE Limited NSE Limited

25™ Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Exchange Plaza

Dalal Street, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 001 Mumbai - 400 051

Security Code: 532456 Symbol: COMPINFO

Subject: Intimation of List of Creditors.
Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Schedule III Part-A of SEBI (Listing Obligations &
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the List of Creditors as on
10 January 2025 filed with Hon’ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench in the
matter of Compuage Infocom Limited. The Hon’ble NCLT, Mumbai Bench has allowed the
application filed to place on record the Report of Reconstitution of COC vide order dated 14™
February 2025 (order received on 20 February 2025).

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking You.
For Compuage Infocom Limited

GAJESH Digitally signed by

GAJESH LABHCHAND

LABHCHAND  san

Date: 2025.02.20
JAIN 18:19:20 +05'30'

Gajesh Labhchand Jain
Resolution Professional in the matter of M/s Compuage Infocom Limited vide Hon’ble NCLT
order dated 29.04.2024, received on 09.05.2024.
Reg. No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01697/2019 -2020/12588
AFA Validity: 22/09/2024
Reg. Address with IBBI: D-501, Clifton Society, Raviraj Oberoi Marg, Shastri Nagar,
Andheri (west), Mumbai 400053
309, A to Z Industrial Estate,
Ganpatrao Kadam Marg,
Lower Parel, Delisle Road,
Mumbai-400013, India.
Ph.: +91-22-4748 5603
info@compuageindia.com
www.compuageindia.com
CIN: L99999MH1999PLC135914




Speed
Reliability
Volue Performance

COMPUAGE INFOCOM LTD

Project-specific address for correspondence: C-602, Remi Biz Court, Off Veera Desai road,
Azad Nagar, Andheri west, Mumbai -400053

Reg. Email ID with IBBI: gajeshjain@gmail.com

Project specific email ID for correspondence: cirp.compuage(@gmail.com

(Compuage Infocom Limited is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of the
Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016. Its affairs, business and assets are being managed by
the Resolution Professional, Mr. Gajesh Labhchand Jain, appointed under the provisions of
the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016.)

Enclosure:
Annexure A — List of Creditors as on 10® January 2025.

309, A to Z Industrial Estate,
Ganpatrao Kadam Marg,
Lower Parel, Delisle Road,
Mumbai-400013, India.

Ph.: +91-22-4748 5603
info@compuageindia.com
www.compuageindia.com

CIN: L99999MH1999PLC135914



Annexure A

COMPUAGE INFOCOM LIMITED
Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2023 List of creditors as om: 10.01.2025

Filing under dause (c) of sul ation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI vency Resolution Process for C ate Persons] i 2016
Sunmary of Claim Received Sunmary of Claim Admitted
Sr.No. Category of Credifor 3 Share in Total | Amountof Contigent | W@ 0 ot Claim Not Admitted | 202t of Chim Under Details in Amexures T e
No. of Claims Amomnt No. of Claims Ampunt Amount of Clainss Claim verification
Admitted
| |Becured financisl creditars belomging to any class . . . -
of araditors - -
3 Th ‘ﬁ.n:m:ﬂ creditors bel to any . . . A
class of ereditors - -
Secured financil creditors (other than financial
3 9 5,79,07,02,402.67 5,79,07,02,402.67 - - Armexure-1
craditors belonging to any class of eraditers) s o250 =
2.84%
4 |Unsecw=d financial creditors il 54.09.49,679.00 7 44,64 ,50,146.00 T16% 16.79.59,504.00 33,65.40,029.00 Annewre?
5|0y tonal craditors (Workmen) [1] - - - - - - A
§ | Operatonal creditors (Employess) £ 104,59,439.00 3l 1,04,59,439.00 - - - A ]
7 |Operational aeditors (Govemment Duss) 5 305,00,97,747.82 5 3,02,87.19,083.82 - 3.13.78.664.00 | - Anneured
g |Cperational creditors (other than Workmen 1 551499472373 532,23 02 446.48 e——
and Emplovess nd Government Duss) 3 - 16324625237 | -
Other stakeholdars, if any,
9 |(other than financial ereditors and operational 5 744,41 437.00 5 T44.41.437.00 Anneme-f
ereditors) - - 294,46 024.78
Tofal ] 1438164542022 58 13,67,30,74,954.97 100.00% 35,25 84,420.37 35,50,86,053.78




Annexure-1

Name of the corporate debtor: Compuage Infocom Limited: Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2023; List of creditors as on: 10.01.2025

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount 1 ¥)
Details of claim Details of claim admitted
received
ST 0iF nmmlt:i:sny i Amount of claim | Remarks,if
Sr.no. Name of creditor Amount of Clai Amount covered Amount Wheth % of share in total | Contingent that may be sc‘ﬁ claim not under verification An
Date of Receipt Amount dlaimed ount o' LA | Nature of claim | by security covered by Cer | amount of claims Claim ¥ admitted ¥
Admitted ! Related party? ? off
interest Guarantee admitted
k - - - i . Personal cor
1 Indian Bank 15.11.2023 1.96.15.00,869.03 196.1500.869.03 | Credit Facilties Yes No 3145% - - - - Note 1
Guarantee
2 Central Bank of India 09.11.2023 1.81.00,57,818.74 181.0057818.74 | Credit Facilties Yes Gpufrml No 2002% - - - - Note 2
. - Personal sgor
3 FNB 10.11.2023 78.36.96,911.20 78369691120 | Credit Facilties Yes No 1256% - - - - Note 3
Guarantee
4 Bandhan Bank 13.11.2023 4843 89.862.02 4843.80862.02 | Credit Facilties Yes Persenal No 777 - - - - Note 4
Guarantee
5 STCI Finance Limited 10.11.2023 30,60.01,495.00 30600149500 | Credit Facilties Yes GPu:::r:l No 491% - - - - Note 5
- R - Personal .
6 IDBI 15.11.2023 20693886038 20693886038 | Credit Facilties Yes No 332% - - - - Note 6
Guarantee
- - E o Persomal "
7 Doha Bank 16.11.2023 10,68.71,156.30 10,68.71.156 30 | Credit Facilties Yes No 1.71% - - - - Note 7
Guarantee
Personal 05
3 IDFC First Bank 16.11.2023 7.18.41.896.00 T7.1841.896.00 | Credit Facilties Tes No 1.15% - - - - Note &
Guarantee
9 Profectus Capital Pvt Limited 08122023 5.94.03.534.00 5940353400 | Credit Facilties Tes Gpufrml No 0.95% - - - - Note &
Total 5,79,07,02,402.67 5,79,07,02,402.67 - - - - 92.54% - - - -
Note 1: Indian Bank Security Interest:
Indian Bank vide email dated 20.07.2024 informed that the rate of interest was inadvertently charged @ 15.95% p.a instead of 9.25% p.a.in GECLS Loan account i.e 7053150227, Accordingly, Indian Bank revised its claim from Rs 196,86,12,332.19/- to Rs 196,15,00,869/-,
1 For Working Capital and Covid TL.
A Claim Secured by way of 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
B 10% margin by way of FDR. for NFB Facility (Already Adjusted with claim)
Collateral Exclusive residual charge on commercial property located at 601 & 602 D and G Wing each of Lotus Park Goregaon as a securnity for GECLS WCTL facility securing their claim to the extent of only Rs. 12.63 Cr. For the said loan Idian Bank is in process of claiming the said outstanding amount toward
C GECL WCTL from NCGTC and after getting the claim, the outstanding amount will decrease.
2 Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta
Note 2: Central Bank of India Security Interest
For Working Capital
1 Clam Secured by way of 15t pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other workmg capital lenders
2 FD of Bs. 12.02 Cr. Already adjusted with Claim
3 Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta
Note 3: Punjab National Bank Security Interest
1 Claim Secured by way of 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
2 10%% margin by way of FDR for NFB Facility (Already Adjusted with claim)
3 Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta
Note 4: Bandhan Bank Security Interest
1 Collateral security for term loam as mortgage on Flat Ne. 502, 1302, 2002 in A Wing Raheja Ridgewood, Borivali 4000 63.
2 For Working capital 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
3 Personal Gurantes of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta
Note §: STCI Security Interest
1 Claim Secured by way of 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future)

(=

Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 6: IDBI Bank Security Interest

Page 1of2




[FERa.

=]

(=

Claim Secured by way of 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
For GECL Loan second pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 7: Doha Bank Security Interest
Claim Secured by way of 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 8: IDFC First Bank Security Interest
Claim Secured by way of 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 9: Profectus Capital Pvt Limited
Stocks and receivvables hypothe cation
Personal Gurantze of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Page 20f2




Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Compuage Infocom Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2023; List of creditors as on: 10.01.2025

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )
e Details of claim admitted Amomnt of
CEsEnEd Amount of | any mutual
. . = Amount of claim not |  Amount of claim .
Sr. mo. Name ofcreditor 0 Whether Contingent | dues, that 5 e Remarks if Any
* dmitted de ficatio =
Date of Receipt Amount claimed demrl ?f i Nature of claim dmemicecily Related | % of voting share in Claim may be set l € meervert "
Admitted guarantee party? off
1 KB Kookmin Baik 10.11.2023 11,08,18,704.00 11.08.18,70400 | Credit Facilties | Fersonal Guarantes No 178% B, B . B B
of Directors
P 1 Guarant As par meords of the CD), there was
2 Epimoney Private Limited 13.11.2023 3.91.56.849.00 - Credit Facilties ersona’ buarantes No 000% - - 3,91,56,849.00 - an OTS pursuant towhich the
- of Directors R
outstanding amount was paid off
Plus Plus Unified Enagangement . . Personal Guarantes N .
3 Servioes Put T 25.11.2023 1.68.57.123.00 168,57.123.00 | Credit Facilties ¢ Diroctons No 027% - - - - -
4 | SiemensFactoring Private Limited | 29.11.2023 6.76.07.837.00 6.76.07.857.00 | Credit Facilties Pﬁ;?“;;?c‘;‘;m” No 108% . i i B B
TATA Capital Financial Services . L Personal Guarantes - ey
5 e 04.12.2023 4,47,10,009.00 44710,009.00 |  Credit Facilties o No 072% - - - - -
6 ICICT Bank Limited 05.12.2023 6.53,70,299.00 6.5370299.00 |  Credit Facilties P“;?“;Lf‘cﬁ;m* No 105% - - - - -
7 | Mahindra & Mahindra Financial | 1 15 503 6.28,96,502.00 6289650200 | Credit Facilties | ToromelGuarames | o) 101% N . R B B
Services Limited of Directors
8 Atul Melta 06.12.2023 17.14.23.926.00 - | From Director for B Yes 000% B - R 17142392600 | Froofof clain yet to be received
WC from Claimant
9 Bliavesh Mehta 06.12.2023 15.51,16,103.00 .| From Director for B Yes 000% B - i 15.51,16,103.0p | Froofof claim yet to be received
WC from Claimant
Personal Guarantes As par meords of he CD, there was
10 |Equentia Financial Services PrtLtd|  30.01.2024 12,28,56,036.00 - Crdit Facilties o Dirocions No 000% - - 12,28,56,036.00 - an OTS pursuant towhich the
mﬂ amount was E off
. R . . s Personal Guarantes - - Amcunt admitted as par outstanding
Y 2 2202 ] 2 25% - - 46,619, -
11 LivFin India Private Limited 09.02.2024 8.41.36.201.00 7.81.89.582.00 | Credit Facilties P No 125 59.46.619.00 e b oot D
TOTAL 94,09,49,679.00 44,64,50,146.00 . B 7.16% . 16,79,59.504.00 32,65,40,029.00 .




Annexure-3
Name of the corporate debtor: Compuage Infocom Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2023; List of creditors as on: 10.01.2025

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amowmnt m F)
Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted Remarks if Any
Amount of
Amount of Amount of
Name of Authorised . . any mutual | Amount of claim .
Sr. no. Ay Name of Employee . Whether | 9% ofvoting | Contigent . cdlaim under
Representative (if Any) :::ﬁ Amount claimed uial m: EE | i e ] Rclate:l share in COC|  Claim m:;‘; :'t"; i not admitted | ion | Observation 11::;:““
party? applicable

NA Divvalcant Nandwana 19.11.2023 3,30,754.00 33075400 | Enplovement No NA - - - - - -

2 NA Atul HMehta 20.11.2023 329248000 329248000 Engployement Yes NA - - - - - -
3 NA Bhavesh H Mehta 20.11.2023 32,90.859.00 329085900 | Enployement Yes NA - - - - - -
4 NA Nilesh Ramjibhai Savaniva 20.11.2023 1.88.284.00 18828400 | Enplovement No NA - - - - - -
5 NA Bhavesh K Upad 21.11.2023 3.97.756.00 397.756.00 | Enplovement No NA - - - - - -
[ NA Dilip Daji 21.11.2023 2,11,530.00 2,11,53000 | Enplovement No NA - R _ N - -
7 NA Nitl d Nadar 21.11.2023 2.06,974.00 20607400 | Enplovement No NA - - - - - -
g NA Sudhalar Govind Surve 21.11.2023 50,446.00 5044600 | Enplovement Mo NA N N - _ - -
9 NA Tina Denis Rodrigues 21.11.2023 24442200 24442200 | Enplovement No NA - - - - - -
10 NA Mavyur Jain 21.11.2023 2.80,886.00 22088600 | Enplovement No NA - - - - - -
11 NA Kavan Mehta 22.11.2023 1.85948.00 18594800 | Enplovement No NA - - - - - -
12 NA Prasad Narayan Thorat 22.11.2023 1,19.466.00 119.466.00 | Enplovement No NA - - - - - -
13 NA Santhosh Bhilcaji Khule 22.11.2023 1,24.210.00 12421000 | Engployement No NA - R _ N - -
14 NA Balnmirugan Nadar 24.11.2023 74,392.00 7439200 | Enployement No NA - - - - - -
15 NA N Venkatesh 24.11.2023 3E.668.00 38.668.00 | Enplovement No NA - - - - - -
16 NA Gagan Kumar 24.11.2023 45,740.00 45.740.00 | Enployement No NA - - - - - -
17 NA Vipul N. Chandhari 24.11.2023 71,201.00 71,201.00 | Enployement No NA - - - - - -
18 NA Sneha Pradeep Kamble 24.11.2023 66,290.00 66,200.00 | Enployement No NA - - - - - -
19 NA Saurath DI dival 27.11.2023 35315.00 3331500 | Enployement No NA - - - - - -
20 NA Stnita Shetty 27.11.2023 1,02,634.00 1,02,634.00 | Engployement Mo NA - R _ N N -
21 NA Shrikant V Chopade 27.11.2023 20,153.00 20,153.00 | Enployement No NA - - - - - -
2 NA Gmmmm 27.11.2023 1,25,859.00 125,859.00 Enployenent No NA - - - - - -
23 NA Kalpe q‘lf.olank:l alcant 27.11.2023 93.667.00 93.667.00 Euployenent No NA - - - - - -
24 MNA Ashish Patel 25.11.2023 25,806.00 23,806.00 | Enployement No NA - - - - - -
25 NA Vivelc Bipinlammar Sheth 12.12.2023 2.34.801.00 23480100 | Enployement No MA N N N N N -
26 MNA Sonu Ramesh Kumar 27.12.2023 35,004.00 33,00400 | Enployement No NA - - - - - -
27 MNA D. Asholcan 20.12.2023 25,361.00 83,361.00 | Enployement No NA - - - - - -
28 MNA NithyanandNadar 03-04-2024 33,303.00 3330500 | Enployement No NA - - - - - -
29 NA Divyalant Nadar 04-04-2024 40,782.00 4078200 | Enployement No NA - - - - - -
30 NA Nilesh Rangibhai Savaniy 04-04-2024 2,750.00 2,750.00 | Enployement No NA - - - N N -
31 NA Kavan Mehta 05-04-2024 16.606.00 16,606.00 | Enployement No NA - - - - - -
Total 1,04,59,439.00 1,04,59,439.00 - - - - - - - -




Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: Compuage Infocom Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2023; List of creditors as on: 10.01.2025

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in )
Details of clai
etats ore aim Details of Claim Admitted Amount of
received Amount
Mutual . Amount of
Sr.no. Amount AT Wheth of dues,that ; unt of claim claim under
T . Amoun €r | Contingen ’ not admitted .
Amount of cl Nature of d b i i R ks if
Name of Creditors Date of Receipt Amount claimed b .0 aum A .e covere . g covered by | related t Claim ey LS R emar
admitted Claim security sarantee i off any
interest | & e
1 CT & GST Circle, Bhubaneshwar 16.11.2023 3,36.216.00 1,70,000.00 Tax - - No - - 1,66,216.00 - Note 1
2 Department of Trade & Taxes, Delhi 16.11.2023 7.77.44.364.00 7.7744364.00 Tax - - No - - - . .
3 |StateofTamiNadu Rep by StateTax| 5 1) 5993 8.92.364.00 £.92.364.00 Tax - - No - - - - -
Officer
4 |Pepartment of Goods and Services Tax| 53 0 5994 3,06.47,32582 3064732582 Tax - - No - - - - -
Government of Maharashtra
Excise and Taxation Officer-cum- Gov c
5 Assessing Authority, Gurugram (East) 08-05-2024 2,18,60471.00 6.48.023.00 ‘i:)ues o - - No - - 2.12.12.448.00 - -
Ward-5
Goods and Service Tax Department,
6 21-11-2024 1.84.99.69.336.00 1,84,99.69,336.00 T - - No - - - - -
Govemment Of Maharashtra x
7 Assistant Commussioner, CGST 03-12-2024 6.86.47.671.00 6.8647,671.00 [ Covermment - - No - - - - -
Gurugram Dues
Total 2,05,00,97,747.82 2,02.87,19,083.82 - - - - - - 2,13,78,664.00 - -
Note 1 Reason for not admitting Rs. 1,66,216/-, the following reason for non admission of partial amount of claim was also emailed on 23.01.2024

a. Period 2019-20 - Claim of Rs. 37,308/-.

On going through the records of the corporate debtor, we observe that the matter was dropped in respect of 2018-19 as the CD had already reconciled 4 Years' ITC Claim /s 2A Portal numbers. Accordingly. the CD claimed less ITC than the 2A Amount. which included the 2019-
b. Period 2013-14 — Claim of Rs. 1,28,908/-

In this respect, we observe that the appellate authority has admitted the appeal of the corporate debtor and dismissed your claim for the year 2013-14. as per the order dated 25.03.2019.



Annexure-5

Name of the corporate debtor: Compuage Infocom Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2023; List of creditors as on: 10.01.2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount 1n )
Detils of clnim received Details of caim admitted
ES ; ) - Amowntof | Amount of auy mutunl dues,|  Amount of claim not | Amount of claim ;
Name of creditor Amount covered 96 of voting shar - ) ; ofdam | g, i
No. e ok Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of clnim admitted |  Natwreofdaim | Amount covered by e Y | Whether relnted party? Coe ™ | contingent clim | that may be set- off admitted under verification sy
1 ADC 1“"‘"1 .c“m.m umication 1611.2023 17.92,99,773.00 17920977300  Supply of Goads
2 Astodk Inc 20112023 3,39,04088.00 339,04088.00|  Supply of Goods -
There & oo commana]
3 Asus india PriLtd 1611.2023 1,89,98,58,773.00 17577,01,64300|  Supply of Goods 1421,57130 basis for charen
integst
1 A sus Techudogy PriLtd 1611203 636,79172.00 636,70172.00| _ Supply of Goods -
5 BSE Limited 2211203 17,01560.00 17,01,560.00 | Stamtory duss and finss
[3 Chiri Machinery CoLid 34112023 3145 88318.00 2145.68316.00  Supply of Goods
7 | CommsScops India Privats Limitsd 1611.2023 43,31,78,53000 433178,53000|  Supply of Goods
§ | Dahua Techmolory India PviLad 1511.2023 7,24,60,022.00 7,2460,02200|  Supply of Goods
9 Deutsche Bank 16112023 6409,54319.00 64.00.54319.00| _ Supply of Goods
10 Exim Bank of China 16112023 1.85,65.649.00 185,65649.00]  Supply of Goods
11 | Extrame Nerworks Trsland Ops Lad 2311203 2,82,50,919.00 2825091900  Supply of Goods
12| Fem thll_‘::i“h Prvate 16112023 46,47,946.00 464794600  Supply of Goods
13 Hanwha Vision Co_nd 16112023 14103213400 14103213400 Supply of Goods
4 Terjuris 1512203 30,37544.00 03784900|  Lemd Services
15 Lesar CoLtd 16112023 153,37415.00 153,27413.00|  Supply of Goods
16 Link utime India Pri Lad 13112023 66053.00 66053.00] __ Supply of Goods
17 | MUs Hindustan Security Force 30112023 1,69364.00 16936400 Supply of Goods
Claiwaw bas wor
RO p—
which raflaaschac dia
[ —
e Tii _ . Ly tha OT alsc 2a par aa
18 MU Tridant 20112023 1,1751,50000 Supply of Goads 117,51500 by e O oo s
Found chx dia dadsr
ufaces omaseo OO for
which Saeion L33 weories
L HEETE
19 Micmo Star T‘“_E’mlc" 1411.2023 10,33,41,291.00 10334129100  Supply of Goods
20 | Molex (India) Priva® Limited 0712.2033 5,97,30669.00 59730689.00|  Supply of Goods
21 Namrata Paver Sysems 1711203 65108.00 65,108.00  Supply of Goods
Novateur Electrical & Digital
21 16112023 997,54,991.00 0975499100  Supply of Good
- Systems Privata Lid 9 97,5499 il N
21 NSE of India Limirad 2311203 24636000 46,36000 | Stamtory duss and fines
34 | Power2SME Privats Limitsd 16112023 6,61,83493.00 6518349300 Supply of Goods
25 | TPV Techmology India Prt Limited 2311203 4144276700 41442,76700|  Supply of Goods
26 | WallsFarg CDF Indl P Ld 04122023 33,67,70,956.00 3367,70,95600|  Supply of Goads
37 Swift Securims PriLal 03012024 57533000 57533000 | Supply of Goods
28 |  Onsms Consubans PriLtd 15012024 5,00,843.00 50034300 Supply of Goods
29 | VertivEnerey Priva Lintted * 24012024 17,84.89,002.00 17,8450,00200 | Supply of Goods
Smart Paddle Technolegies Private ~ Lamuur adwimad, 2z par
30 Liaiied 27022024 2332,04,61137 23314081800  Supply of Goods 63,79337 pummas shednal as oo
31 | HP Salss India Privaw Limitad 14022024 53144701648 53,144701648 | Supply of Goods
32 AL Tafimiy LLC 21032024 1377153700 137,71537.00|  Supply of Goods
Tha asousr dods woo
33 Gl 01042024 02,7382010 - 92.73,82000 ez i e
beootes of da T
Logal peocaatings am
34 |  YoDigitals Privats Limimd 28102024 2044502478 Supply of Goods - 2,0446,00478 | cugoing bafrs tha
Ealanda Couke




s pardhaclales o tha

35

ALE Intzm atinal

02-01-2025

336,67 61800

3,36,67,618.00

Delivery of products and

services

16,32,46,25237

awouee daisnd is UED
40320458 Basad on
e andiange v 25 on
i CIEP
Comsrancian Dam L
USD = INF. 8350 da
awons i IR
33667 5100~

2,94,46,024.78

5,51,40,04723.73

5,31,23,02,446.48

Total



ge Infocom Limited; Date of ¢

Annexure-6

ement of CIRP: 02.11.2023; List of creditors as on: 10.01.2025

Name of the corporate debtor: C

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount mn ¥)
Details of daim Detals of Claion Adumitted
received
Amont of amy o .
5 Amoumt Amount of - | Amount of claim not | Amount of claim
Sr. no. Name of Creditor . Amomnt Whether . 5 . | Mutual dues,that 3 S
Date of Receipt |  Amount claimed | AmoUmtof caim Natureof Claim | VTN | coveredby | related | o ofvoting Contigent Claim{ 1+ e set off L] s
interest guarantee party?
1 Ajay H Mehta 06.12.2023 33,38 480.00 33,38,480.00 Shares - - Yes - - - - _
2 Al H Mehta 06.12.2023 3,49,08,760.00 3,49,08,760.00 Shares - - Yes - - - - -
3 Bhavesh H Mehta 06.12.2023 3,49,08,740.00 3,49,08,740.00 Shares - - Yes - - - - -
Zoho C tion Povat .

g4 [£of0Torpomation Tavate 14.12.2023 10,88522.00 |  10,88,522.00 | Trade Receivables . . NA . . . .

Lmmited -
b] M/s. Rahul Traders 21.12.2023 1,96.935.00 1,96,935.00 | Trade Recervables - - NA - - - - -
Total 7.4441,437.00 744,41, 437.00 - - - - - - _




		2025-02-20T18:19:20+0530
	GAJESH LABHCHAND JAIN




